free custom calibrations, just askkele.com877-826-9037 USA September 2016
Infrared Refrigerant Gas Detector
IR-F9 Series
Description
The Honeywell Analytics IR-F9 Series refrigerant detector
is a highly accurate, affordable, micro-processor based
infrared sensor that will provide years of reliable service. A
true “diffusion” sensor, the IR-F9 Series does not require

use in the upcoming calibration and diagnostic procedures.
*NOTE: The pushbutton(s) must be pressed the correct number of times and at the correct rate.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL                          DESCRIPTION
IR-F9-R134A	 Stand-alone infrared refrigerant detector for R134a
IR-F9-R22	 Stand-alone infrared refrigerant detector for R22
IR-F9-R404A	 Stand-alone infrared refrigerant detector for R404a
IR-F9-R407A	 Stand-alone infrared refrigerant detector for R407a
IR-F9-R410A	 Stand-alone infrared refrigerant detector for R410a
IR-F9-R422D	 Stand-alone infrared refrigerant detector for R422d
IR-F9-R507A	 Stand-alone infrared refrigerant detector for R507a
	                  RELATED PRODUCTS
DRM	 Dual relay module
NIOSHSCBA-WC	 Self-contained breathing apparatus kit with SCBA-WALCASE wall case
UCK-1	 Universal calibration kit for non-corrosive gases (N2, CO2, CH4, H2, O2, CO, and refrigerants)